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EXHIBIT 6 
 

MAXIMUM CUMULATIVE COMPENSATION AMOUNT 
 

PAYMENT 

APPLICATION 
NO. 

MONTH 
MONTHLY BILLING  

AMOUNT 
TOTAL BILLING  

AMOUNT 

1 April 2019 $4,000,000.00 $4,000,000.00 

2 May 2019 $29,564,402.52 $33,564,402.52 

3 June 2019 $21,192,586.66 $54,756,989.18 

4 July 2019 $21,192,586.66 $75,949,575.84 

5 August 2019 $22,192,586.66 $98,142,162.50 

6 September 2019 $17,192,586.66 $115,334,749.16 

7 October 2019 $14,192,586.66 $129,527,335.82 

8 November 2019 $16,192,586.66 $145,719,922.48 

9 December 2019 $35,192,586.66 $180,912,509.14 

10 January 2020 $15,177,730.70 $196,090,239.84 

11 February 2020 $18,192,586.66 $214,282,826.50 

12 March 2020 $18,192,586.66 $232,475,413.16 

13 April 2020 $17,524,586.84 $250,000,000.00 

14 May 2020 $0.00 $250,000,000.00 

15 June 2020 $0.00 $250,000,000.00 

16 July 2020 $0.00 $250,000,000.00 

17 August 2020 $373,090,816.43 $623,090,816.43 

18 September 2020 $140,088,054.02 $763,178,870.45 

19 October 2020 $59,884,731.17 $823,063,601.62 

20 November 2020 $44,119,404.32 $867,183,005.94 

21 December 2020 $53,710,828.89 $920,893,834.83 

22 January 2021 $54,845,043.03 $975,738,877.86 

23 February 2021 $57,364,367.56 $1,033,103,245.42 

24 March 2021 $68,751,192.83 $1,101,854,438.25 

25 April 2021 $73,121,460.34 $1,174,975,898.59 

26 May 2021 $85,626,540.64 $1,260,602,439.23 

27 June 2021 $77,573,258.46 $1,338,175,697.69 

29 July 2021 $81,381,013.50 $1,419,556,711.19 

30 August 2021 $70,578,993.14 $1,490,135,704.33 

31 September 2021 $48,416,660.73 $1,538,552,365.06 

32 October 2021 $58,013,929.81 $1,596,566,294.87 

33 November 2021 $55,753,333.17 $1,652,319,628.04 

34 December 2021 $55,901,982.79 $1,708,221,610.83 

35 January 2022 $54,175,884.23 $1,762,397,495.06 

36 February 2022 $53,197,836.32 $1,815,595,331.38 

37 March 2022 $50,844,885.77 $1,866,440,217.15 

38 April 2022 $50,901,785.56 $1,917,342,002.71 

39 May 2022 $54,875,621.16 

 

$1,972,217,623.87 
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MONTH 
MONTHLY BILLING  
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TOTAL BILLING  

AMOUNT 

40 June 2022 $57,984,195.01 $2,030,201,818.88 

41 July 2022 $62,752,846.24 $2,092,954,665.12 

42 August 2022 $46,975,859.91 $2,139,930,525.03 

43 September 2022 $44,953,224.34 $2,184,883,749.37 

44 October 2022 $43,701,973.06 $2,228,585,722.43 

45 November 2022 $43,887,193.85 $2,272,472,916.28 

46 December 2022 $28,999,556.80 $2,301,472,473.08 

47 January 2023 $24,965,144.60 $2,326,437,617.68 

48 February 2023 $23,048,200.58 $2,349,485,818.26 

49 March 2023 $29,543,717.51 $2,379,029,535.77 

50 April 2023 $47,675,135.05 $2,426,704,670.82 

51 May 2023 $62,174,232.42 $2,488,878,903.24 

52 June 2023 $71,333,002.01 $2,560,211,905.25 

53 July 2023 $72,285,220.30 $2,632,497,125.55 

54 August 2023 $67,066,418.44 $2,699,563,543.99 

55 September 2023 $60,522,190.00 $2,760,085,733.99 

56 October 2023 $45,210,114.64 $2,805,295,848.63 

57 November 2023 $23,573,506.92 $2,828,869,355.55 

58 December 2023 $23,352,282.78 $2,852,221,638.33 

59 January 2024 $20,868,106.74 $2,873,089,745.07 

60 February 2024 $26,346,667.70 $2,899,436,412.77 

61 March 2024 $31,430,395.29 $2,930,866,808.06 

62 April 2024 $40,693,343.20 $2,971,560,151.26 

63 May 2024 $40,693,343.20 $3,012,253,494.46 

64 June 2024 $40,214,782.24 $3,052,468,276.70 

65 July 2024 $42,990,006.53 $3,095,458,283.23 

66 August 2024 $42,845,187.22 $3,138,303,470.45 

67 September 2024 $40,785,662.23 $3,179,089,132.68 

68 October 2024 $20,881,471.06 $3,199,970,603.74 

69 November 2024 $16,130,996.16 $3,216,101,599.90 

70 December 2024 $16,130,996.16 $3,232,232,596.06 

71 January 2025 $13,135,311.66 $3,245,367,907.72 

72 February 2025 $13,135,311.66 $3,258,503,219.38 

73 March 2025 $13,135,311.66 $3,271,638,531.04 

74 April 2025 $13,135,311.66 $3,284,773,842.70 

75 May 2025 $9,135,311.66 $3,293,909,154.36 

76 June 2025 $6,088,072.83 $3,299,997,227.19 

77 July 2025 $ - $3,299,997,227.19 

78 August 2025 $ - $3,299,997,227.19 

79 September 2025 $ - $3,299,997,227.19 

80 October 2025 $ - $3,299,997,227.19 

 TOTAL $ 3,299,997,227.19 $3,299,997,227.19 


